
2024-2025 School Calendar 

Contract Start Date: August 1st 
Teacher Pre-Session: August 5th to August 9th 

Teacher Convention:   

Titles and Non-School days are BOLDED. 

1st Quarter: August 14 to October 11 (42 days) 
Quarter Begins  Wed, Aug 14 
Labor Day (no school)                               Mon, Sep 2 
MAP Assessment 1                                     Tue-Fri, Sep 3-6 
MAP Make-up Week                                  Mon-Fri, Sep 9-15 
Leadership Camp                                        Thu-Sun, Sep 12-15 
Fall Individual Pictures                               Wed, Sep 18 
Vision/Hearing Screening                          Wed-Fri, Sep 25-27 
Hispanic Heritage Month                          Tue, Oct 1 
Bike Rodeo                                                   Wed, Oct 9 
Freshman Bible Conference                     Thu-Sun, Oct 10-13 
Quarter Ends Fri, Oct 11 
 

2nd Quarter: October 14 to December 20 (45 days) 
Hispanic Heritage-Fall Fest Sun, Oct 13* 
Quarter Begins Mon, Oct 14 
Scholastic Book Fair Mon-Fri, Oct 14-18 
1st Quarter Grades Due   Wed, Oct 16 
PSAT/SAT Test Day    Wed, Oct 16 
Parent Conferences (no school)   Thu, Oct 17 
Senior University Days                                Thu-Sat, Oct 17-19 
Report Cards Sent                                        Fri, Oct 25 
Week of Prayer Mon-Fri, Oct 21-25 
College & Career Week Mon-Fri, Oct 21-25 
Vision/Hearing Retakes Tue-Wed, Oct 31-Nov 1 
9/10 Science Trip (BBNP)  Mon-Fri, Oct 28-Nov 1 
Veterans Day Fri, Nov 8 
Pic Retakes/Class Pics  Thu, Nov 14 
Noon Dismissal, Thanksgiving                    Fri, Nov 22 
Thanksgiving (no school) Mon-Fri, Nov 25-29 
School Resumes Mon, Dec 2 
School Christmas Program  Sat, Dec 7 
Semester 1 Finals                                      Mon-Thu, Dec 16-19 
Noon Dismissal-Christmas Fri, Dec 20 
Quarter Ends Fri, Dec 20 
2nd Quarter Grades Due Fri, Dec 20 

Christmas Vacation  Mon-Sun, Dec 23-Jan 5 

* School Day 

*** Needs further discussion 

 

 

 

 

 

3rd Quarter: January 6 to March 7 (43 days) 
Teacher In-service Mon, Jan 6 
Classes Resume                                           Tue, Jan 7 
MAP Assessment 2 Mon-Fri, Jan 13-17 
MLK Day (no school) Mon, Jan 20 
SWAU Hoops Classic Wed-Sat, Jan 22-25 
100th Day of School Fri, Jan 24 
Black History Month Sat, Feb 1 
Parent, Student, Staff Surveys                    Mon-Fri, Feb 10-21 
Staff Development (no school) Fri, Feb 14 
Presidents Day (no school) Mon, Feb 17 
Jr High Music Festival                                  Thu-Sat, Feb 20-22 
Quarter Ends Fri, Mar 7 
Noon Dismissal, Spring Break Fri, Mar 7 
 

4th Quarter: March 17 to May 23 (50 days) 
Spring Break Mon-Fri, Mar 10-14 
11/12 Mission Trip                                       Mon-Fri, Mar 10-14 
Robotics FLL (4th-8th) Sun, Mar 16 
Spinal Screenings Sun, Mar 16 
Quarter Begins Mon, Mar 17 
School Resumes Mon, Mar 17 
3rd Quarter Grades Due Wed, Mar 19 
Conference Teacher In-service TBD 
Parent/Teacher Conference Thu, Mar 27 
High School Music Fest TBD 
Education Sabbath Sat, Apr 5 
Cultural Fair Sun, Apr 6* 
Outdoor School Mon-Fri, Apr 7-11 
Spring Individual Pictures TBD 
HS Field Day Wed, Apr 9 
Music Fest                                                     Thu, Apr 10-13 
Robotics FTC (9th-12th) Sun, Apr 13 
Spinal Screenings/Retakes Wed, Apr 16 
Good Friday (no school) Fri, Apr 18 
MAP Assessment 3 Mon-Thu, Apr 21-24 
Fiesta (no school) Fri, Apr 25 
Asian Heritage Month Wed, May 1 
Elementary Field Day Wed, May 8 
MAP Make-up Week                                   Mon-Fri, Apr 28-May 2 
Teacher Appreciation Week                       Mon-Fri, Apr 28-May 2 
Senior Trip                                                     Mon-Thu, May 5-8 
Semester Finals                                            Mon-Thu, May 19-22 
4th Quarter Grades due                                Mon, May 22 
End of School, Noon Dismissal                   Fri, May 23 
Kindergarten Graduation                            Wed, May 21 
8th Grade Commencement                         Thu, May 22 
Senior Graduation                                        Sun, May 25 

 


